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Kooste: Pirjo Pappila ja Birgitta Starast 

 
PRAGUE 2024 EM-KILPAILU 22.–24.11.2024 PRAHA, TSEKKI 

Freestyle Combi 1 Pisteet 
1. Margalit Tomer / Orel Halaf 26,070 Israel 
2. Helena Kasicka / Martin Solc 25,620 Slovakia 
3. Snizhana Kernychna / Ihor Bozhenko 24,406 Ukraina 
4. Melisa Tasgin / Baris Bayraktar  24,117 Israel 
5. Tuuli Harju / Timo Pyykkönen 21,483 Suomi 
6. Elif Umdu Sima / Berker Dalgic Akif 20,975 Turkki 
7. Emilio Bargiacchi / Leila Elderiny  20,177 Italia 
8. Sibel Senol / Osman Ertoz 18,651 Turkki 
9. Chiara Bruzzese / Jairo Froi Carlo 17,910 Italia 

10. Giorgia Miele / Eugenio Migliaccio 16,714 Italia 
11. Petra Chomova / Lukas Bogdan 16,490 Slovakia 
12. Maria Serednitskaja / Matvei Serednitskiy 16,486 Viro 

Freestyle Single Women 1 
1. Helena Kasicka  25,128  Slovakia 
2. Tomer Margalit  24,956  Israel 
3. Illona Slugovyna 22,679 Ukraina 
4. Julia Sadkowska  20,618  Puola 
5. Vital Zinger  20,551  Israel 
6. Natalia Yermak 20,366 Ukraina 
7. Magdalena Matusiak  20,188 Puola 
8. Snizhana Kernychna 19,233 Ukraina 
9. Annika Schmalenberg 17,550 Saksa 

10. Eva-Maria Nussdorfer 17,430 Itävalta 
11. Nezihe Kocak Unal  17,300  Turkki 
12. Rossella Cappoto  16,615  Italia 
13. Tunde Ferenczi 15,694  Unkari 
14. Pirjo Pappila 14,525  Suomi 

  



  2 
Freestyle Single Women 2 

1. Olena Chynka 25,331 Ukraina 
2. Sanja Vukasinovic 23,625  Itävalta 
3. Bethan Rogers 23,382 Iso-Britannia 
4. Maytal Wax 23,254  Israel 
5. Katarzyna Nowokunska 22,989 Puola 
6. Sofie Cox  22,682  Belgia 
7. Nika Bratus 22,091 Slovenia 
8. Devona Boessen 21,970 Belgia 
9. Brina Rogelj 21,123 Slovenia 

10. Giuseppina Sbaglio 20,813  Italia 
11. Nicole Wodrich 18,892 Saksa 
12. Pamela Heymanns  19,622  Saksa 
13. Tiina Uimonen 19,508  Suomi 
14. Yeliz Gullu 19,355  Turkki 
15. Yasemin Ugurcan 18,650 Turkki 
16. Mariangela Correale 18,060 Italia 
17. Patricia Albertova 17,315 Slovakia 

Combi Standard 1 
1. Tuuli Harju / Timo Pyykkönen  Suomi 
2. Petra Chomova / Lukas Bogdan  Slovakia 
3. Sima Elif Umdu / Akif Berker Dalgic  Turkki 

Combi Latin 1 
1. Tomer Margalit / Orel Halaf  Israel 
2. Helena Kasicka / Martin Solc  Slovakia 
3. Illona Slugovyna / Andrii Myronchuk  Ukraina 
4. Melisa Tasgin / Baris Bayraktar  Turkki 
5. Emilio Bargiacchi / Leila Elderiny   Italia 
6. Timo Pyykkönen / Tuuli Harju  Suomi 
7. Natalia Ilchenko / Shimon Hatam  Israel 
8. Giorgia Miele / Eugenio Migliaccio  Italia 

Single Women 1 
1. Tomer Margalit    Israel 
2. Helena Kasicka   Slovakia 
3. Vital Zinger    Israel 
4. Magdalena Matusiak  Puola 
5. Natalia Yermak  Ukraina 
6. Julia Sadkowska   Puola 
7. Tuuli Harju   Suomi 
8. Nastija Fijolic   Slovenia 
9. Eva-Maria Nussdofter  Itävalta 

10. Rossella Cappotto  Italia 
11. Nezihe Kocak Unal  Turkki 
12. Annika Schmalenberg  Saksa 
13. Tunde Ferenczi   Unkari 
14. Pirjo Pappila   Suomi 
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Single Women 2 

1. Olena Chynka   Ukraina 
2. Sanja Vukasinovic   Itävalta 
3. Devona Boessen  Belgia 
4. Maytal Wax   Israel 
5. Bethan Rogers  Iso-Britannia 
6. Lara Nedeljkovic   Slovenia 
7. Sofie Cox    Belgia 
8. Katarzyna Nowokunska  Puola 
9. Nika Bratus    Slovenia 

10. Brina Rogelj  Slovenia 
11. Giuseppina Sbaglio   Italia 
12. Tiina Uimonen   Suomi 
13. Nicole Wodrich  Saksa 
14. Pamela Heymanns    Saksa 
15. Mariangela Correale   Italia 
16. Yasemin Ugurcan   Turkki 
17. Patricia Albertova  Slovakia 
18. Hana Lhotova  Tsekki 
19. Maria Dutkova  Slovakia 
20. Yeliz Gullu    Turkki. 

 
 
Tuomarit:  Antoniou Antonis CY, Yelena Feitliher IS, Vladislava Kostak UA, Andrej Novotny 

SI, Juliane Pladek-Stille GE, Santa Previti IT, Zlatko Stojkovic RS, Carola Helena 
Tuokko FI ja Joanna Ziomek PL. 

 
 


